Loss Run by Claim by Reserve Type - Detail

08/15/2024
Financials As Of 08/15/2024

Filter Criteria:

Client = "Euclid Public Sector-First Dollar'

File b

Loss Date

Status

Handler Name

Policy

Effective
Date

Expiration
Date

Insured Name

Insurance Carrier

Controlling

State

Reason for

Line of Report

Reserve Type

Product
Type

Outstanding
Loss

Outstanding

Alae

Paid Loss

Paid Alae

Recovered

Incurred

Facts

EFD-0003146

7/19/2024

Open

Miguel Alvarez

PEU-
000513703EXCESS

9/29/2023

9/29/2024

South Central Illinois Mass Transit Di

Direct Hudson Excess Insurance
Company

Commercial Auto Direct Claim

No Reserve

UMB

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

CLAIMANT IN THE MALIBU HAD A FLAT
TIRE AND SHE CALLED HER DAD WHO
WAS IN THE PICKUP TO COME AND
CHANGE IT. PICKUP WAS PARKED NOSE
TO NOSE WITH THE MALIBU. INSURED
DRIVER REAR ENDED

EFD-0003146

7/19/2024

Open

Miguel Alvarez

PEU-
000513703EXCESS

9/29/2023

9/29/2024

South Central lllinois Mass Transit Di

Direct Hudson Excess Insurance
Company

Commercial Auto Direct Claim

Bodily Injury

UmB

$250,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$250,000.00

CLAIMANT IN THE MALIBU HAD A FLAT
TIRE AND SHE CALLED HER DAD WHO
WAS IN THE PICKUP TO COME AND
CHANGE IT. PICKUP WAS PARKED NOSE
TO NOSE WITH THE MALIBU. INSURED
DRIVER REAR ENDED




