Loss Run by Claim by Reserve Type - Detail 08/15/2024 Financials As Of 08/15/2024

Filter Criteria:																				
	Client = 'Euclid Public Sector-First Dollar'																			
					Effective	Expiration			Controlling		Reason for		Product	Outstanding	Outstanding					
File Number	Loss Date	Status	Handler Name	Policy Number	Date	Date	Insured Name	Insurance Carrier	State	Line of Business	Report	Reserve Type	Туре	Loss	Alae	Paid Loss	Paid Alae	Recovered	Incurred	Facts
																				CLAIMANT IN THE MALIBU HAD A FLAT
																				TIRE AND SHE CALLED HER DAD WHO
																				WAS IN THE PICKUP TO COME AND
																				CHANGE IT. PICKUP WAS PARKED NOSE
				PEU-				Direct Hudson Excess Insurance												TO NOSE WITH THE MALIBU. INSURED
EFD-0003146	7/19/2024	Open	Miguel Alvarez	000513703EXCESS	9/29/2023	9/29/2024	South Central Illinois Mass Transit Di	Company	IL	Commercial Auto	Direct Claim	No Reserve	UMB	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	DRIVER REAR ENDED
																				CLAIMANT IN THE MALIBU HAD A FLAT
																				TIRE AND SHE CALLED HER DAD WHO
																				WAS IN THE PICKUP TO COME AND
																				CHANGE IT. PICKUP WAS PARKED NOSE
				PEU-				Direct Hudson Excess Insurance												TO NOSE WITH THE MALIBU. INSURED
EFD-0003146	7/19/2024	Open	Miguel Alvarez	000513703EXCESS	9/29/2023	9/29/2024	South Central Illinois Mass Transit Di	Company	IL	Commercial Auto	Direct Claim	Bodily Injury	UMB	\$250,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$250,000.00	DRIVER REAR ENDED